

Pleasant Valley Sewer Service Area Carroll County, Maryland

Water & Sewer Master Plan Triennial Update 2023

Sewer Service Categories

S-1 Existing/Final Planning

Sewer Facilities

Existing Treatment Plant

Existing Pumping Station

Sewer Distribution Lines

Existing Line

General







Prepared by the Carroll County Department Planning, 05/2023 (kc) This data is prepared by Carroll County for internal use and is made available because it is public information. Carroll County, its agencies or employees, do not warrant its accuracy or suitability for any purpose. The reader should contact appropriate regulating agencies to determine accuracy or suitability of the data for a particular use. *The location of all priority or future facilities and distribution lines are for planning purposes only.